Tulokset

SM ja NSM-kilpailut 2017
Makelanrinteen uimahalli, 20.5.2017

A Pojat, 1 metri

Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Aleksi Huttunen Harveli
2. Roope Aalto Mansen Molskis
3. Alex Marttila Aurajoen Uinti ry
4. Konsta Hartikainen Mansen Molskis
5. Santtu Horkko Aurajoen Uinti ry
6. Aleksi Luostarinen kus-gss
7. Topias Tervahauta Oulun Uinti
8.

Jeremias Salonen

A Pojat, 3 metrid

Aurajoen Uinti ry

Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Topias Tervahauta Oulun Uinti
A Pojat, kerrokset
Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Jussi Heikkinen Oulun Uinti
A Tytot, 1 metri
Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Roosa Kanerva VanDi
2. Nea Immonen VanDi
3. Siiri Juujarvi Oulun Uinti
4. Emma Pura Oulun Uinti
5. Kerttu Janhunen VanDi
A Tyt6t, 3 metria
Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Nea Immonen VanDi
2. Emma Pura Oulun Uinti
A Tytot, kerrokset
Hyppaaja Joukkue
1. Saija Paavola Tiirat
2. Siiri Juujarvi Oulun Uinti

Tulos

339,55
249,30
249,10
245,30
237,30
226,35
219,75
216,40

Tulos
242,70

Tulos
190,15

Tulos

353,90
294,95
221,85
212,60
172,15

Tulos
372,00
201,75

Tulos
323,10
209,35

94%
93%
92%
89%
85%
82%
81%

85%

70%

97%
79%

85%

99%



B Pojat, 1 metri

Hyppaaja
1. Tino Tapio
Aarne Riekki
3. Matti Herberg

N

B Pojat, 3 metrid

Hyppaaja
Tino Tapio
Aarne Riekki
Eero Ahonen
Matti Herberg

PonE

B Pojat, kerrokset

Hyppaaja
1. Aarne Riekki
Eero Ahonen
3. Matti Herberg

N

B Tyt6t, 1 metri

Hyppaaja

Anni Paloheimo
Lauren Hallaselka
Ronja Rundgren
Ruska Lehtonen
Sofia Sihvonen
Laura Ojala
Emilia Pironetti
Sinna Karvinen
Amanda Oinonen
Hilma Peijari
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B Tyt6t, 3 metria

Hyppaaja

Anni Paloheimo
Lauren Hallaselka
Ronja Rundgren
Sofia Sihvonen
Ruska Lehtonen
Hilma Peijari
Laura Ojala
Sinna Karvinen
Amanda Oinonen
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Joukkue
Tiirat
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti

Joukkue
Tiirat
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti

Joukkue

Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
Mansen Molskis
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat

Tulos

361,75
307,65
177,00

Tulos

391,20
337,65
258,90
184,85

Tulos

316,80
196,35
186,75

Tulos

305,80
303,30
274,35
262,05
249,15
192,20
189,05
173,95
165,20
158,40

Tulos

322,85
289,05
283,10
279,65
264,40
186,70
184,55
165,00
154,75

SM

85%

78%

91%
87%
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84%
79%



B Tytot, kerrokset

Hyppaaja
Ronja Rundgren
Sofia Sihvonen
Sofia SI66r
Ruska Lehtonen
Laura Ojala

arwpdpE

C Pojat, 1 metri

Hyppaaja
1. Roope Rundgren
Elmeri Suorsa
3. Alex Coles

N

C Pojat, 3 metrid

Hyppaaja
1. Roope Rundgren
Reeti Lehtonen
3. Elmeri Suorsa

N

C Pojat, kerrokset

Hyppaaja
1. Roope Rundgren

C Tyt6t, 1 metri

Hyppaaja

Pinja Bettina Pylkas
Odessa Kack
Eerika Repo

Saana Hamalainen
Wilma Perkio

Greta Avonius

llona Askolin

Viivi Jokinen

Caitlin Hallaselka
Essi Waris

. Enni Lax

. Oona Kuusala

. Julianna Vuohtoniemi
. Aya Lahtinen

. Ellen Ylatalo
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Joukkue
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi

Joukkue
VanDi
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti

Joukkue
VanDi
Tiirat
Oulun Uinti

Joukkue
VanDi

Joukkue
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Mansen Molskis
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat

Tulos

318,45
289,35
270,65
253,95
158,35

Tulos

275,85
168,35
147,70

Tulos

316,05
144,70
141,35

Tulos
259,40

Tulos

226,30
219,35
203,55
186,85
184,05
166,25
165,95
161,35
158,85
156,05
153,15
149,70
144,00
141,55
133,35

SM
SM

91%

89%

SM
7%
75%
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C Tytot, 3 metrid

©CooNOO WD RE

Hyppaaja

Pinja Bettina Pylkas
Eerika Repo

Saana Hamalainen
Odessa Kack

Wilma Perki6

llona Askolin
Julianna Vuohtoniemi
Essi Waris

Aya Lahtinen

C Tytot, kerrokset
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Hyppaaja

Pinja Bettina Pylkéas
Eerika Repo

Wilma Perkio
Julianna Vuohtoniemi
Saana Hamalainen
Emilia Orava
Odessa Kack

Enni Lax

Caitlin Hallaselka
Greta Avonius

D Pojat, 1 metri
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Hyppaaja
Aaron Hoffman
Reeti Lehtonen
Eemeli Koutajoki
Elias Pokela
Teemu Tiitto
Lenni Kallela
Elias Ojanpera
Tyrsky Reunanen
Robin Makela
Axel Makela

D Tytot, 3 metria

NoagaswhE

Hyppaaja

Eerika Repo
Julianna Vuohtoniemi
Greta Avonius

Emilia Orava

Jade Hakala

Hilja Matala

Ella Huuhtanen

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat
Harveli
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
Tiirat

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Tulos

227,85
213,15
210,80
196,85
180,30
171,45
156,20
141,20
129,95

Tulos

212,90
199,75
165,35
164,05
163,35
148,65
142,75
141,60
128,80
125,00

Tulos
162,55
157,00
131,65
126,40
118,55
105,80
104,10
92,85
91,80
91,60

Tulos

197,45
148,30
146,55
138,55
137,00
126,85
109,25
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8. Aada Liikkanen VanDi 106,35
9. Riina Tuominen Tiirat 105,30

D Pojat, 3 metria

Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Aaron Hoffman Tiirat 144,85
2. Reeti Lehtonen Tiirat 137,00
3. Eemeli Koutajoki Tiirat 117,00
4. Teemu Tiitto Tiirat 92,20

D Pojat, kerrokset

Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Aaron Hoffman Tiirat 147,85
2. Reeti Lehtonen Tiirat 132,65
3. Eemeli Koutajoki Tiirat 124,05
4. Teemu Tiitto Tiirat 113,20
5. Lenni Kallela Harveli 109,25

D Tyt6t, 1 metri

Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos

1. Eerika Repo Tiirat 206,60
2. Emilia Orava VanDi 147,75
3. Julianna Vuohtoniemi Tiirat 147,35
4. Greta Avonius VanDi 142,50
5. Jade Hakala VanDi 140,30
6. Hilja Matala Oulun Uinti 127,00
7. Ella Huuhtanen Tiirat 125,80
8. Saana Lagas VanDi 122,05
9. Eevi Haarahiltunen VanDi 115,05
10. Aada Liikkanen VanDi 113,35
11. Riina Tuominen Tiirat 107,55
12. Paju Aulio Tiirat 101,20
13. Lotta Pulkkinen VanDi 96,25
14. Hannah Puranen Tiirat 83,90

D Tytot, kerrokset

Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Eerika Repo Tiirat 183,90
2. Julianna Vuohtoniemi Tiirat 159,25
3. Hilja Matala Oulun Uinti 140,40
4. Emilia Orava VanDi 133,55
5. Greta Avonius VanDi 128,95
6. Jade Hakala VanDi 120,10
7. Riina Tuominen Tiirat 116,20
8. Ella Huuhtanen Tiirat 115,75
9. Aada Liikkanen VanDi 110,85



Miehet, 1 metri

ok whpE

Hyppaaja

Juho Junttila

Jouni Kallunki

Tino Tapio

liro Vehmaan-Kreula
Aatu Kerédnen

Emil Huttunen
Heikki Makikallio

Miehet, 3 metria

abrwnNE

Hyppaaja

Jouni Kallunki

Juho Junttila

liro Vehmaan-Kreula
Tino Tapio

Emil Huttunen
Heikki Makikallio

Miehet, kerrokset

1.
2.

Hyppaaja
Joona Heinonen
Aarne Riekki

Naiset, 1 metri

ok wpdpE

Hyppaaja

Roosa Kanerva
Nea Immonen
Ellen Sirkka

Anni Paloheimo
Lauren Hallaselka
Ida Partanen

Naiset, 3 metria

N

Hyppaaja

Anni Paloheimo
Lauren Hallaselka
Nea Immonen

Naiset, kerrokset

N

Hyppaaja

Saija Paavola
Ellen Sirkka
Ronja Rundgren

Joukkue

Tiirat

Aurajoen Uinti ry
Tiirat

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Harveli
Aurajoen Uinti ry

Joukkue
Aurajoen Uinti ry
Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Harveli

Aurajoen Uinti ry

Joukkue
VanDi
Oulun Uinti

Joukkue
VanDi

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi

Tulos

335,65
307,25
238,55
225,85
158,70
136,60
332,00

Tulos

388,50
371,85
298,10
276,75
163,35
335,80

Tulos
246,25
227,75

Tulos

220,25
206,30
203,80
190,90
190,40
134,55

Tulos

219,20
194,20
192,85

Tulos

225,60
224,70
196,70
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4. Sofia Sihvonen
5. Ruska Lehtonen
6. Sofia SI66r

Seka, 3m parihypyt

Hyppaaja
1. Joona Heinonen / Nea Immonen

Tyt6t, 3 metria parihypyt

Hyppaaja
1. Lauren Hallaselka / Anni Paloheimo
2. Odessa Kack / Wilma Perkio
3. S. Hamalainen / J. Vuohtoniemi

Tytot, krs parihypyt

Hyppaaja
1. Sofia Sihvonen / Sofia SI66r
2. Ronja Rundgren / Ruska Lehtonen

Joukkuelaji

Hyppaaja

Juho Junttila / Ellen Sirkka

Saija Paavola / Tino Tapio

Ronja Rundgren / Roope Rundgren
S. Sihvonen / I. Vehmaan-Kreula
Nea Immonen / Joona Heinonen

arwbdNE

Seka, krs, synkro

Hyppaaja
1. Joona Heinonen / Sofia Sihvonen
2. Odessa Kack / Roope Rundgren

VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat

Joukkue
VanDi

Joukkue
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat

Joukkue
VanDi/Tiirat
VanDi/Tiirat

Joukkue
Tiirat
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi

Joukkue
VanDi
VanDi

195,90
192,40
185,15

Tulos
174,42

Tulos

219,48
173,43
164,94

Tulos
200,10
196,65

Tulos

301,45
240,40
239,45
226,45
204,80

Tulos
185,52
149,04
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